
Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Masters I -57kg

1. Helen Hughes 1976 / 2 /
55.99

Britain
GBR

147.5 152.5 160.0 160.0 1. 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 1. 140.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 3. 415.0

2. Nina Lieb 1981 / 1 /
56.31

DEN 152.5 160.0 160.0 160.0 2. 80.0 85.0 85.0 85.0 2. 145.0 157.5 162.5 162.5 1. 407.5

3. Gemma Salter 1983 / 4 /
56.46

Britain
GBR

145.0 152.5 157.5 157.5 3. 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 4. 150.0 160.0 170.0 160.0 2. 400.0

4. Ira Neitzel 1981 / 3 /
56.37

GER 147.5 155.0 162.5 155.0 4. 82.5 85.0 85.0 85.0 3. 120.0 130.0 140.0 130.0 4. 370.0

Masters I -63kg

1. Amber Hinchelwood 1978 / 6 /
61.1

Britain
GBR

127.5 135.0 137.5 137.5 1. 60.0 65.0 67.5 65.0 1. 120.0 127.5 130.0 130.0 1. 332.5

Masters I -69kg

1. Michela Gubernati 1981 / 6 /
67.74

ITA 185.0 192.5 200.0 200.0 1. 85.0 92.5 92.5 92.5 2. 190.0 195.0 202.5 202.5 1. 495.0

2. Verena Rehagel 1980 / 4 /
68.83

GER 147.5 157.5 165.0 165.0 2. 95.0 100.0 100.0 95.0 1. 147.5 157.5 167.5 167.5 2. 427.5

3. Skovby Andersen Lena
Kruuse

1981 / 7 /
66.51

DEN 147.5 157.5 157.5 157.5 3. 90.0 95.0 95.0 90.0 3. 147.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 3. 410.0

4. Nina Makinen 1983 / 5 /
67.71

FIN 135.0 145.0 147.5 147.5 4. 65.0 72.5 75.0 75.0 4. 135.0 145.0 150.0 150.0 4. 372.5

Masters I -76kg

1. Ilona Kairaityte 1984 / 9 /
71.72

LTU 180.0 195.0 197.5 180.0 2. 65.0 72.5 80.0 80.0 3. 180.0 195.0 197.5 197.5 1. 457.5

2. Bjerregaard Jensen Nora 1982 / 10 /
75.7

DEN 185.0 192.5 197.5 197.5 1. 90.0 92.5 92.5 92.5 1. 155.0 165.0 167.5 167.5 3. 457.5

3. Bianca Gellweiler 1984 / 8 /
70.54

GER 147.5 147.5 155.0 155.0 3. 85.0 87.5 87.5 87.5 2. 157.5 165.0 167.5 167.5 2. 410.0

4. Catherine Burroughs 1976 / 12 /
70.82

Britain
GBR

135.0 145.0 150.0 150.0 4. 75.0 75.0 0.0 75.0 4. 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 5. 362.5

5. Alena Rybková 1984 / 11 /
69.77

CZE 135.0 140.0 147.5 140.0 5. 65.0 67.5 67.5 65.0 5. 130.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 4. 345.0

Masters I -84kg

1. Denise Galbraith 1983 / 2 /
81.96

Britain
GBR

185.0 192.5 200.0 200.0 1. 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 1. 155.0 162.5 167.5 167.5 2. 472.5

2. Jacqui Rees 1980 / 1 /
82.01

Britain
GBR

175.0 182.5 185.0 182.5 2. 105.0 110.0 110.0 105.0 2. 165.0 175.0 187.5 175.0 1. 462.5

Masters I 84+kg

1. Evelyne Roos 1980 / 3 /
98.42

BEL 180.0 192.5 200.0 200.0 1. 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 1. 165.0 175.0 175.0 165.0 1. 470.0

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Masters II -52kg

1. Eva Buxbom 1969 / 3 /
51.24

DEN 155.0 160.0 R163.5 163.5 1. 72.5 75.0 77.5 77.5 3. 155.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 1. R411.0

2. Elena Borgatti 1969 / 1 /
49.55

ITA 145.0 155.0 157.5 157.5 2. 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 1. 150.0 157.5 157.5 157.5 2. 397.5

3. Geraldine Verlaine 1970 / 2 /
51.09

FRA 100.0 105.0 105.0 105.0 3. 77.5 82.5 82.5 77.5 2. 115.0 120.0 127.5 127.5 3. 310.0

Masters II -57kg
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

1. Nina Honka 1972 / 5 /
55.1

FIN 145.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 1. 82.5 82.5 82.5 82.5 1. 150.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 2. 397.5

2. Petra Mlejnková 1967 / 4 /
52.52

CZE 147.5 155.0 155.0 147.5 2. 77.5 82.5 82.5 77.5 2. 145.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 1. 385.0

Masters II -63kg

1. Annelie Izindre 1972 / 6 /
57.56

SWE 130.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 1. 95.0 100.0 100.0 95.0 1. 130.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 1. 385.0

2. Allison Rodney 1966 / 8 /
61.16

Britain
GBR

120.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 2. 85.0 90.0 90.0 85.0 2. 115.0 125.0 132.5 132.5 2. 352.5

3. Yvonne Treharne 1966 / 7 /
62.55

Britain
GBR

117.5 122.5 130.0 130.0 3. 65.0 72.5 77.5 72.5 3. 95.0 102.5 110.0 102.5 3. 305.0

Masters II -69kg

1. Sanna Joutsela 1973 / 4 /
67.23

FIN 142.5 152.5 157.5 157.5 2. 97.5 102.5 107.5 102.5 2. 162.5 170.0 175.0 175.0 1. 435.0

2. Ottesen Solberg Heidi 1974 / 7 /
65.4

NOR 170.0 175.0 180.0 175.0 1. 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 1. 140.0 147.5 152.5 152.5 2. 432.5

3. Florence Leccese 1969 / 6 /
67.65

FRA 145.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 3. 92.5 92.5 95.0 95.0 3. 115.0 125.0 132.5 132.5 3. 382.5

- Linda Veedfald 1973 / 5 /
66.74

DEN 125.0 125.0 125.0 0 - 40.0 47.5 47.5 40.0 4. 110.0 122.5 130.0 130.0 4. -

Masters II -76kg

1. Ulrika Johansson 1972 / 10 /
74.25

SWE 165.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 1. 100.0 110.0 117.5 110.0 1. 150.0 165.0 172.5 165.0 2. 450.0

2. Catherine Gordon 1973 / 9 /
75.23

Britain
GBR

160.0 167.5 167.5 167.5 2. 70.0 77.5 80.0 80.0 2. 165.0 172.5 180.0 172.5 1. 420.0

3. Sybille Hampel 1967 / 8 /
74.54

GER 132.5 145.0 152.5 145.0 4. 70.0 75.0 80.0 75.0 4. 132.5 142.5 147.5 142.5 3. 362.5

4. Věra Fišerová 1973 / 11 /
72.7

CZE 140.0 145.0 150.0 145.0 3. 77.5 77.5 80.0 77.5 3. 130.0 140.0 142.5 130.0 4. 352.5

Masters II -84kg

1. Giedre Vidziuniene 1966 / 1 /
76.63

LTU 150.0 160.0 167.5 160.0 2. 72.5 77.5 80.0 72.5 1. 155.0 165.0 175.0 165.0 2. 397.5

- Hege Berntsen 1968 / 2 /
82.82

NOR 165.0 167.5 180.0 180.0 1. 80.0 80.0 80.0 0 - 160.0 170.0 175.0 170.0 1. -

Masters II 84+kg

1. Denise Westbrook 1973 / 3 /
87.74

Britain
GBR

120.0 127.5 132.5 127.5 1. 70.0 77.5 80.0 80.0 1. 80.0 92.5 100.0 100.0 1. 307.5

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Masters III -52kg

1. Jennifer Hunter 1958 / 1 /
48.8

Britain
GBR

70.0 77.5 82.5 82.5 1. 50.0 55.0 57.5 57.5 1. 95.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 1. 250.0

Masters III -57kg

1. Martine Parfait 1957 / 3 /
56.29

FRA 102.5 107.5 107.5 102.5 1. 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 1. 120.0 127.5 130.0 130.0 1. 302.5

Masters III -63kg

1. Rita Shergold 1965 / 6 /
62.09

Britain
GBR

135.0 140.0 140.0 140.0 2. 87.5 R92.5 R95.5 95.5 1. 130.0 140.0 145.0 140.0 3. R375.5

2. Anita Stavik 1965 / 5 /
62.71

NOR R152.5 R157.5 R162.5 162.5 1. 60.0 65.0 67.5 65.0 3. 145.0 151.5 151.5 145.0 1. R372.5

3. Pia Kring 1957 / 4 /
59.8

GER 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 4. 57.5 60.0 62.5 62.5 4. 130.0 140.0 142.5 142.5 2. 300.0

4. Tone Glomstein 1964 / 7 /
62.94

NOR 85.0 92.5 97.5 97.5 3. 87.5 R93.0 96.0 93.0 2. 90.0 97.5 112.5 97.5 4. 288.0

Masters III -69kg
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

1. Gro-berit Stavheim 1964 / 10 /
68.31

NOR 130.0 R138.5 140.0 138.5 1. 62.5 65.0 67.5 65.0 1. 130.0 140.0 140.0 130.0 1. 333.5

2. Seija Skogman 1965 / 9 /
68.08

FIN 102.5 107.5 0.0 107.5 2. 50.0 92.5 92.5 50.0 2. 100.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 2. 257.5

Masters III -76kg

1. Elsa Palsdottir 1960 / 12 /
74.65

ISL 160.0 160.0 170.5 160.0 1. 70.0 77.5 77.5 77.5 2. 165.0 R176.0 R182.5 182.5 1. 420.0

2. Lene Einarsen 1963 / 11 /
74.24

NOR 135.0 142.5 147.5 142.5 2. 92.5 95.0 100.0 100.0 1. 120.0 127.5 130.0 130.0 2. 372.5

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Masters IV -57kg

1. Britten Fernstrom 1949 / 2 /
56.6

SWE 90.0 95.0 R101.0 101.0 1. 65.0 R68.5 R69.0 69.0 1. 110.0 115.0 120.0 115.0 1. 285.0

Masters IV -69kg

1. Lucica Olah 1955 / 8 /
65.67

ROU R100.0 R105.0 107.5 105.0 1. 50.0 52.5 55.0 52.5 1. 100.0 R110.0 R115.0 115.0 1. R272.5

Absolutní pořadí (prvních 10 ve věkové kategorii)

Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

1. Michela Gubernati 1981 / 6 /
67.74

ITA 185.0 192.5 200.0 200.0 1. 85.0 92.5 92.5 92.5 2. 190.0 195.0 202.5 202.5 1. 495.0 85.90

2. Helen Hughes 1976 / 2 /
55.99

Britain
GBR

147.5 152.5 160.0 160.0 1. 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 1. 140.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 3. 415.0 80.46

3. Nina Lieb 1981 / 1 /
56.31

DEN 152.5 160.0 160.0 160.0 2. 80.0 85.0 85.0 85.0 2. 145.0 157.5 162.5 162.5 1. 407.5 78.72

4. Ilona Kairaityte 1984 / 9 /
71.72

LTU 180.0 195.0 197.5 180.0 2. 65.0 72.5 80.0 80.0 3. 180.0 195.0 197.5 197.5 1. 457.5 77.14

5. Gemma Salter 1983 / 4 /
56.46

Britain
GBR

145.0 152.5 157.5 157.5 3. 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 4. 150.0 160.0 170.0 160.0 2. 400.0 77.14

6. Bjerregaard Jensen Nora 1982 / 10 /
75.7

DEN 185.0 192.5 197.5 197.5 1. 90.0 92.5 92.5 92.5 1. 155.0 165.0 167.5 167.5 3. 457.5 75.20

7. Denise Galbraith 1983 / 2 /
81.96

Britain
GBR

185.0 192.5 200.0 200.0 1. 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 1. 155.0 162.5 167.5 167.5 2. 472.5 75.05

8. Verena Rehagel 1980 / 4 /
68.83

GER 147.5 157.5 165.0 165.0 2. 95.0 100.0 100.0 95.0 1. 147.5 157.5 167.5 167.5 2. 427.5 73.58

9. Jacqui Rees 1980 / 1 /
82.01

Britain
GBR

175.0 182.5 185.0 182.5 2. 105.0 110.0 110.0 105.0 2. 165.0 175.0 187.5 175.0 1. 462.5 73.44

10. Skovby Andersen Lena
Kruuse

1981 / 7 /
66.51

DEN 147.5 157.5 157.5 157.5 3. 90.0 95.0 95.0 90.0 3. 147.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 3. 410.0 71.84

Masters II



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

1. Eva Buxbom 1969 / 3 /
51.24

DEN 155.0 160.0 163.5 163.5 1. 72.5 75.0 77.5 77.5 3. 155.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 1. 411.0 84.56

2. Elena Borgatti 1969 / 1 /
49.55

ITA 145.0 155.0 157.5 157.5 2. 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 1. 150.0 157.5 157.5 157.5 2. 397.5 83.76

3. Petra Mlejnková 1967 / 4 /
52.52

CZE 147.5 155.0 155.0 147.5 2. 77.5 82.5 82.5 77.5 2. 145.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 1. 385.0 77.87

4. Nina Honka 1972 / 5 /
55.1

FIN 145.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 1. 82.5 82.5 82.5 82.5 1. 150.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 2. 397.5 77.87

5. Ottesen Solberg Heidi 1974 / 7 /
65.4

NOR 170.0 175.0 180.0 175.0 1. 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 1. 140.0 147.5 152.5 152.5 2. 432.5 76.48

6. Sanna Joutsela 1973 / 4 /
67.23

FIN 142.5 152.5 157.5 157.5 2. 97.5 102.5 107.5 102.5 2. 162.5 170.0 175.0 175.0 1. 435.0 75.79

7. Ulrika Johansson 1972 / 10 /
74.25

SWE 165.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 1. 100.0 110.0 117.5 110.0 1. 150.0 165.0 172.5 165.0 2. 450.0 74.63

8. Annelie Izindre 1972 / 6 /
57.56

SWE 130.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 1. 95.0 100.0 100.0 95.0 1. 130.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 1. 385.0 73.35

9. Catherine Gordon 1973 / 9 /
75.23

Britain
GBR

160.0 167.5 167.5 167.5 2. 70.0 77.5 80.0 80.0 2. 165.0 172.5 180.0 172.5 1. 420.0 69.23

10. Florence Leccese 1969 / 6 /
67.65

FRA 145.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 3. 92.5 92.5 95.0 95.0 3. 115.0 125.0 132.5 132.5 3. 382.5 66.43

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

1. Elsa Palsdottir 1960 / 12 /
74.65

ISL 160.0 160.0 170.5 160.0 1. 70.0 77.5 77.5 77.5 2. 165.0 176.0 182.5 182.5 1. 420.0 69.48

2. Rita Shergold 1965 / 6 /
62.09

Britain
GBR

135.0 140.0 140.0 140.0 2. 87.5 92.5 95.5 95.5 1. 130.0 140.0 145.0 140.0 3. 375.5 68.36

3. Anita Stavik 1965 / 5 /
62.71

NOR 152.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 1. 60.0 65.0 67.5 65.0 3. 145.0 151.5 151.5 145.0 1. 372.5 67.43

4. Lene Einarsen 1963 / 11 /
74.24

NOR 135.0 142.5 147.5 142.5 2. 92.5 95.0 100.0 100.0 1. 120.0 127.5 130.0 130.0 2. 372.5 61.78

5. Martine Parfait 1957 / 3 /
56.29

FRA 102.5 107.5 107.5 102.5 1. 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 1. 120.0 127.5 130.0 130.0 1. 302.5 58.45

6. Gro-berit Stavheim 1964 / 10 /
68.31

NOR 130.0 138.5 140.0 138.5 1. 62.5 65.0 67.5 65.0 1. 130.0 140.0 140.0 130.0 1. 333.5 57.63

7. Pia Kring 1957 / 4 /
59.8

GER 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 4. 57.5 60.0 62.5 62.5 4. 130.0 140.0 142.5 142.5 2. 300.0 55.83

8. Jennifer Hunter 1958 / 1 /
48.8

Britain
GBR

70.0 77.5 82.5 82.5 1. 50.0 55.0 57.5 57.5 1. 95.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 1. 250.0 53.27

9. Tone Glomstein 1964 / 7 /
62.94

NOR 85.0 92.5 97.5 97.5 3. 87.5 93.0 96.0 93.0 2. 90.0 97.5 112.5 97.5 4. 288.0 52.02

10. Seija Skogman 1965 / 9 /
68.08

FIN 102.5 107.5 0.0 107.5 2. 50.0 92.5 92.5 50.0 2. 100.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 2. 257.5 44.57

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

1. Britten Fernstrom 1949 / 2 /
56.6

SWE 90.0 95.0 101.0 101.0 1. 65.0 68.5 69.0 69.0 1. 110.0 115.0 120.0 115.0 1. 285.0 54.87

2. Lucica Olah 1955 / 8 /
65.67

ROU 100.0 105.0 107.5 105.0 1. 50.0 52.5 55.0 52.5 1. 100.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 1. 272.5 48.08
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Pořadí národů

Masters I

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Great Britain 367.18 53 [12, 12, 12, 9, 8]

2. Denmark 225.76 26 [9, 9, 8]

3. Germany 214.70 24 [9, 8, 7]

4. Italy 85.90 12 [12]

5. Lithuania 77.14 12 [12]

6. Belgium 69.92 12 [12]

7. Finland 64.66 7 [7]

8. Czechia 58.97 6 [6]

Masters II

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Great Britain 236.82 38 [12, 9, 9, 8]

2. Finland 153.66 24 [12, 12]

3. Sweden 147.98 24 [12, 12]

4. Czechia 136.92 16 [9, 7]

5. France 130.34 16 [8, 8]

6. Denmark 84.56 12 [12]

7. Lithuania 64.98 12 [12]

8. Italy 83.76 9 [9]

9. Norway 76.48 9 [9]

10. Germany 60.01 8 [8]

Masters III

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Norway 238.86 37 [12, 9, 9, 7]

2. Great Britain 121.62 24 [12, 12]

3. Iceland 69.48 12 [12]

4. France 58.45 12 [12]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

5. Finland 44.57 9 [9]

6. Germany 55.83 8 [8]

Masters IV

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Sweden 54.87 12 [12]

2. Romania 48.08 12 [12]


